

>

ITEM NO.4

Court No.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21762/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2013 in CRP No.4/2013 of The
HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

M/S GMG ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ISAA GREEN POWER SOLUTION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.Kumaran, Adv,
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, post after ten days.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|
|